COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0053/652

2 U0860/685

3 U0186/510

4 U1612/667

5 U1326/512

6 U0077/639

7 U1316/509

8 U0041/895

9 U0023/512

10 U0860/569

11 U0685/553

12 U0093/612

13 U1877/609

14 U0023/621

15 U0726/509

16 U1103/553

17 U0110/593

18 U0193/508

19 U0887/640

DCE

NAME

KASASA William

BASEKA Sebi

BWENGYE T Linus
OKWALINGA Am

MUGIRE Hellen

LUBEGA Andrew
KALYANGO Peterkamps Misaeri
LUWALALA Herbert
KABOGOZA MOSES
KAWADDWA Douglas
SSENOGA Hebert
MAWANDA Michael
SSENYONGA Raymond Enock
BUKULU SAMUEL

AYAA Judith

BALIRUNO Ivan

NAFUNA Mereth Gambwa
KUTESA Simon

NABALAMBA Prisulla

DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLGY

AlYr SEX

2002 M
2010 M
2005 M
2010 M
2008 F
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2008 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2010 M
2007 M
2010 F
2007 M
2010 F
2010 M
2010 F

C'TRY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PAUL'S SEMINARY, KABALE
HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

BRIGHTWAY HILL SCH, BUKESA
GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
KASANGA SEC SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL
KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

MITYANA MODERN SS

ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL - ANNEX
OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCH., LUBAGA
KAWEMPE ROYAL COLLEGE
BUKOYO SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST.JAMES SEC. SCH., JINJA

GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, MUKONO



